
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 20-3333

Type: Purchase - Annual Contract

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 6/4/2020

Title: Ordinance extending twelve annual contracts to continue to provide the City departments with
necessary commodities and services for the terms indicated for an estimated cost of $4,442,996.00.
This ordinance provides for the extension of the following contracts for required goods and services,
as needed, and dependent on the Department's available budget: (A) Centro Public Improvement
District for Riverwalk custodial services; (B) Pozzi Enterprises Inc., dba Border Construction, for
natural creek way maintenance; (C) SAT Radio Communications, LTD, dba Industrial
Communications, for installation, removal and repair services for electronic safety and
communications equipment; (D) Stryker Sales Corporation for ambulance stretchers and
maintenance; (E) Metro Fire Apparatus Specialists, Inc., for parts and repair services for various
nozzles, adapters, fittings and valve kits used by firefighters; (F) Vulcan Construction Material for
ready mix concrete; (G) Goodwill Industries of San Antonio for landscaping services; (H) Mulder Fire
Protection, Inc., for fire sprinkler inspections for fire hoses; (I) Municipal Emergency Services for fire
hoses; (J) Diversified Inspections/ITL for aerial apparatus and ground ladder inspections; (K) Galls,
LLC, for the web-based commissary system for firefighter uniforms; and (L) FarrWest Environmental
for hazmat suits. [Ben Gorzell, Chief Financial Officer; Troy Elliott, Deputy Chief Financial Officer]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Contract Summary Sheet - Riverwalk Custodial Services, 2. Contract Summary Sheet - Natural
Creekway Maintenance, 3. Contract Summary Sheet - Installs, Removals, Repairs of Equipment for
Fire and other City Vehicles, 4. Contract Summary Sheet - Purchase and Maintenance of Ambulance
Stretchers, 5. Contract Summary Sheet - Ready Mix Concrete, 6. Contract Summary Sheet - Akron,
Elkhart, Task Force Tips Parts & Repair Services, 7. Contract Summary Sheet - Landscaping Services
at Various City Locations, 8. Contract Summary Sheet - Fire Sprinkler Inspections and Maintenance
for the Alamodome, 9. Contract Summary Sheet - Fire Hoses for SAFD, 10. Contract Summary Sheet
- Inspection of Aerial Apparatus & Ground Ladders, 11. Contract Summary Sheet - Web Based
Uniform Purchase Program, 12. Contract Summary Sheet - Hazmat Suits, 13. Draft Ordinance, 14.
Ordinance 2020-06-04-0349

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council A Session6/4/2020 1

City of San Antonio Printed on 4/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

